## JUVENILE JUSTICE COORDINATING COUNCIL

PURPOSE: To improve juvenile justice programs and services in Inyo County.

ESTABLISHED: By Comprehensive Youth Services Act of 2000

COMPOSITION: Inyo County Probation and Health & Human Services; Board of Supervisors; City of

Bishop; Bishop Police Department; Inyo County Office of Education

TERM:

N/A

MEMBERS:

Term Expires
Annually

Last Appointed 01/16/2024

Supervisor Jeff Griffiths P.O. Box N Independence, CA 93514 (760) 937-0072 jgriffiths@inyocounty.us

Staff: Inyo County Probation, (760) 872-4005